Adult Social Care Outcomes Framework Update: July 2014

Measure | 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 Comparator Groups| Status
. . Comp 51.7, EM
| 0 0, 0, 0, !
Percentage of adults receiving self-directed support 26.1% 30.1% 63.0% 70% 63.7, Eng 56.2
Percentage of adults receiving self-directed support, direct 22 7% 22 4% 23 Comp 13.7, EM
payments only ) ) 21.1,Eng 16.8
Percentage of adults with learning disabilities in paid employment 4.9% 5.0% 5.8% 7.4% CompE(;.g,7E0M 52,
Percentage of adults with mental health needs in paid employment| 13.6% 10.8% 8.1% 8.9% (forecast) CompEi.s,SEsM 85,
Percentage of adults with learning disabilities in settled 0 0 o 0 Comp 75.9, EM
accommodation 72.5% 73.1% 74.1% 6% 72.38.5, Eng 73.5
Percentage of adults with mental health needs in settled 0 0 o 89%* Comp 62.1, EM 54.4,
accommodation 74.9% 90.8% 87.6% (forecast) Eng 58.5
New permanent admissions into residential care (18 to 65) per Comp 14.1, EM 15.5,
100,000 0.0 4.5 3.0 (4.0 last year) Eng 15.0
New permanent admissions into residential care (65 and over) per 570 568.7 (221) 617 (240 placements | Comp 698.3, EM
100,000 ) 221 last yr) 759.1, Eng 697.2
Percentage of adults receiving rehabilitation/intermediate care that 0 0 0 0 Comp 83.3, EM 77.5,
were still independent 3 months after hospital discharge 93.8% 89.6% 95% 90% Eng 81.4
Percentage of adults offered rehabilitation/intermediate care 0 o Comp 3.1, EM 2.9,
after hospital discharge 2.6% 2.3% the Eng 3.2
The number (and rate per 10,000 ) of delayed transfers from 8.9 12.0 the Comp 9.8, EM 11.7,
hospital due to social care and health ) ) Eng 9.4
. . e Comp 18.9, EM
Social Care related Quality of Life indicator 18.4 19.2 19.0 19.4 18.7, Eng 18.8
The proportion of people who use services who have control over 0 0 o 0 Comp 77.4,
their daily life 12.7% 76.7% 79.7% 9% EM 75.6, Eng 76.1
. . . Comp 65.1
0 0, 0, 0, !
User satisfaction with care and support 60.1% 63.4% 59.4% 64% EM 65.2, Eng 64.1
. . . . . Comp 72.6, EM
0, 0, 0, 0, !
Proportion of service users who find access to information easy 60.8% 68.9% 71.6% 71% 70.3, Eng 71.4
Proportion of service users who use services who feel safe 62.6% 64.7% 66.4% 71% Comp 64.9, EM
62.6, Eng 65.1
Proportion of service users who use services who say those 56.1% 75 4% 75.6% 78% Comp 77.4, EM

services have made them feel safe

79.9, Eng 78.1




Proportion of carers consulted in discussions about the person
receiving care

65.5%

67.5%

Comp 73, EM 70,
Eng 72.9

Proportion of carers finding information for the person being cared
for easy to find.

64.4%

64%

N/A




